
 
City of Greenacres 

Development and Neighborhood Services 

Rental Business Tax Receipt Fee Worksheet 

To be submitted along with completed application, all required 
documents and calculated payment to: 

  
 City of Greenacres 
 5800 Melaleuca Lane  
 Greenacres, FL  33463 
 
  
Date:   

Rental Address:   

Rental BTR (license #): ______________________________ 

 
 
Business Types: 

Fee  ½ Year Fee** 

Rental:                                   Rental Property Minimum Per Unit 
                                               3 or More Units w/Same PCN - Per Unit 
                                               Rental Office On-Site + Per Unit (Above)                                           
Warehouse/Storage Units:     <5,000sf Plus 
                                               $34.73 Per Ea Additional 5,000sf Area or    

                                                             Portion Thereof 

$40.61 
$16.23 
$162.89 
$83.82 
$34.73 

$20.31 
$8.12 
$81.45 
$43.41 
$17.37 

**1/2 Year Fees Apply From 4/1 to 9/30   
  
   

                                                                  Square Footage: ________                                                         Fee: ________ 
 
                                                                                                Number of Units: ________                                                        Fee: ________ 

       

            Total Amount: ___________ 

      

 


	City of Greenacres
	Development and Neighborhood Services
	Rental Business Tax Receipt Fee Worksheet



