

City of Greenacres Development and Neighborhood Services

Rental Business Tax Receipt Fee Worksheet

To be submitted along with completed application, all required documents and calculated payment to:

City of Greenacres 5800 Melaleuca Lane Greenacres, FL 33463

al BTR (license #):			_	
Business Types:		Fee	½ Year F	
Rental:	Rental Property Minimum Per Unit	\$40.61	\$20.31	
	3 or More Units w/Same PCN - Per Unit	\$16.23	\$8.12	
	Rental Office On-Site + Per Unit (Above)	\$162.89	\$81.45	
Warehouse/Storage Units:	<5,000sf Plus	\$83.82	\$43.41	
	\$34.73 Per Ea Additional 5,000sf Area or	\$34.73	\$17.37	
	Portion Thereof			
**1/2 Year Fees Apply From	1 4/1 to 9/30			
uare Footage:		Fee:		
ber of Units:			Fee:	